Ocean Pool Villa Suite

Beach Pool Villa Suite

Bayview Pool Villa Suite

Cliff Pool Villa Suite

2 Bedroom Cliff Pool Villa Suite (Villa 53)

2 Bedroom Junior Beach Pool Retreat

2 Bedroom Junior Ocean Pool Retreat (Villa 17)

3 Bedroom Private Beach Pool Reserve (Villa 14)

4 Bedroom Private Bayview Pool Reserve (Villa 29)

4 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve

5 Bedroom Private Bayview Pool Reserve

5 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve (Villa 33)

5 Bedroom Private Beach Pool Reserve

6 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve (Villa 63)

*Villa 30 has a snooker table only, Villa 31 does not

403

403

464

482

598

617

641

641

1211

1211

1845

1845

1845

2928

3A+1C

3A+1C

3A+1C

3A+1C

4A +2C

4A +2C

4A +2C

4A +3C

12 PAX

12 PAX

14 PAX

14 PAX

14 PAX

16 PAX





