VILLA TYPE	QTY	TOTAL AREA (SQM)	NO. OF BEDROOMS	MAX. OCCUPANCY	MR. OR MS. FRIDAY (BUTLER) SERVICE	OPEN-AIR BATHROOM	DIRECT BEACH ACCESS	TV & SOUND SYSTEM	PERSONAL ELECTRIC BUGGY	CHILDREN'S BEDROOM	KITCHEN
Ocean Pool Villa Suite	7	403	1	3A + 1C	٠	۲	٠	٠	٠		
Beach Pool Villa Suite	4	403	1	3A + 1C	•	٠	٥	٠	۰		
Bayview Pool Villa Suite	6	464	1	3A + 1C	٠	٠		٠	٠		
Cliff Pool Villa Suite	5	482	1	3A + 1C	•	۰		٠	۰		
2 Bedroom Cliff Pool Villa Suite (Villa 53)	1	598	2	4A + 2C	۰	۰		•	٠		
2 Bedroom Junior Beach Pool Retreat	2	617	2	4A + 2C	۰	٠	٠	٠	٠		
2 Bedroom Junior Ocean Pool Retreat (Villa 17)	1	641	2	4A + 2C	۰	٠	٠	•	٠		•
3 Bedroom Private Beach Pool Reserve (Villa 14)	1	641	3	4A + 3C	٥	۰	۰	٠	۰	٠	٠
4 Bedroom Private Bayview Pool Reserve (Villa 29)	1	1211	4	12 PAX	٥	٠		٠	٠	٠	•
4 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve	2	1211	4	12 PAX	٥	۰		٠	٠		•
5 Bedroom Private Bayview Pool Reserve	2	1845	5	14 PAX	۰	۰		٠	۰	٠	٠
5 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve (Villa 33)	1	1845	5	14 PAX	٥	۰		٠	0	٠	٠
5 Bedroom Private Beach Pool Reserve	2	1845	5	14 PAX	۰	٠	٠	٠	۰	٠	٠
6 Bedroom Private Cliff Pool Reserve (Villa 63)	1	2928	6	16 PAX	٥	۰		٠	۰	٠	•

\* Villa 30 has a snooker table only, Villa 31 does not

PRIVATE		SNOOKER TABLE	WATER
SPA AREA	FITNESS ROOM	OR TABLE TENNIS	SLIDE



